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Pre-Board - I (2025-26)

Date

Day

Subject
code

Subject

08.12.25

Monday

043/055
027

Chemistry/Accountancy
History

09.12.25

Tuesday

184

English Lng. & Lit.

10.12.25

Wednesday

044/041
030/028

Biology/Mathematics
Economics/Political Science

11.12.25

Thursday

041
241

Standard Mathematics
Basic Mathematics

12.12.25

Friday

048

Physical Education

13.12.25

Saturday

086

Science

15.12.25

Monday

301

English Core

16.12.25

Tuesday

402
417

Information Technology
Artificial Intelligence

17.12.25

Wednesday

042/054
029

Physics/Business Studies
Geography

18.12.25

Thursday

002/122

Hindi Course-A/Sanskrit

19.12.25

Friday

302/083
241

Hindi Core/Computer Science
Applied Mathematics

20.12.25

Saturday

087

Social Science

22.12.25

Monday

049

Painting

24.12.25

Wednesday

843

Artificial Intelligence




Pre-Board - II (2025-26)

Date

Day

Subject
code

Subject

05.01.26

Monday

043/055
027

Chemistry/Accountancy
History

06.01.26

Tuesday

184

English Lng. & Lit.

07.01.26

. Wednesday

044/041
030/028

Biology/Mathematics
Economics/Political Science

08.01.26

Thursday

041
241

Standard Mathematics
Basic Mathematics

09.01.26

Friday

048

Physical Education

10.01.26

Saturday

086

Science

12.01.26

Monday

301

English Core

13.01.26

Tuesday

402
417

Information Technology
Artificial Intelligence

15.01.26

Thursday

042/054
029

Physics/Business Studies
Geography

16.01.26

Friday

002/122

Hindi Course-A/Sanskrit

17.01.26

Saturday

302/083
241

Hindi Core/Computer Science
Applied Mathematics

19.01.26

Monday

087

Social Science

21.12.25

Wednesday

049

Painting

23.12.25

Friday

843

Artificial Intelligence




PRE-PRIMARY CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (2025-26)

Months

Class

L.K.G.

April & May

'Mix & Match'
Race

Balance Race

English
Recitation

July & Aug

'Pick and
Throw'

Food
without
Fire

Hurdle
Race

Sep & Oct

Fancy Dress

Fancy Dress

Fancy Dress

Nov & Dec

Colouring
Race

Story
Telling

Jan & Feb

English
Recitation
Competition

Musical
Chair

Hindi
Recitation




Inter House Games and Sports
Schedule (2025-26)

Name of the Month Name of Games/Sports

April Skating / Speed & Rollball
May Hand Ball / Basket Ball
June - -

July Table Tennis
August Carrom, Chess
September Boxing, Kho-Kho
October Judo, Lawn Tennis
November Volleyball, Cricket
December Athletics
January --

February --

March --
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Schedule of Co-Curricular Activities (2025-26)
Class : IX To XII

IX

X

XI-Xil

Digital Art
Calligraphy

Digital Art
Calligraphy

Digital Art
Calligraphy

May

A Letter to Mom
Debate

A Letter to Mom
Debate

A Letter to Mom
Debate

July

G. K.
Poster Making

G. K.
Poster Making

G. K.
Poster Making

August

Shloka Chanting
Rakhi Making

Shloka Chanting
Rakhi Making

Shloka Chanting
Rakhi Making

September

Speech by famous
personality
Photography

Speech by famous
personality
Photography

Speech by famous
personality
Photography

October

Rangoli Making
Jingle

Rangoli Making
Jingle

Rangoli Making
Jingle

November

Elocution
T-Shirt Painting

Elocution
T-Shirt Painting

Elocution
T-Shirt Painting

December

Sweet Making
without Sugar
Mimicry

Sweet Making
without Sugar
Mimicry

Sweet Making
without Sugar
Mimicry

January

Folk Painting

Mask Making
Library Activity

Folk Painting

Mask Making
Library Activity

Folk Painting

Mask Making
Library Activity




HOLIDAY LIST (2025-26)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ETAWAH

HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26

April 2025

School Reopens —02.04.2025 (Wednesday)

01.04.2025 (Tuesday)

Eid ul-Fitr

06.04.2025 (Sunday)

Ram Navimi

10.04.2025 (Thursday)

Mahavir Jayanti

14.04.2025 (Monday)

Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti

18.04.2025 (Friday)

Good Friday

 May2025 12052005 oday Buddin Pummina

Summer Break — 01.06.2025 to 30.06.2025 (One Month)

June 2025

07.06.2025 (Saturday)

Eid ul-Adha(Bakrid)

July 2025

August 2025

September 2025

October 2025

January 2026

February 2026

March 2026

School Reopens —01.07.2025 (Tuesday)

07.07.2025 (Monday)

09.08.2025 (Saturday)

Muharram

Raksha Bandhan

14.08.2025 (Thursday)

Chehlum

15.08.2025 (Friday)

Independence Day

16.08.2025 (Saturday)

05.09.2025 (Friday)

Krishna Janmashtami

Eid-E-Milad (Barabhfat)

17.09.2025 (Wednesday)

01.10.2025 (Wednesday)

Vishwakarma Puja

Navami

02.10.2025 (Thursday)

Gandhi Jayanti & Dusshera

07.10.2025 (Tuesday)

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Diwali Break — 20.10.2025 to 25.10.2025

November 2025 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 2025 25.12.2025 (Thursday) Christmas Day

Winter Break — 29.12.2025 to 03.01.2026

02.01.2026 (Friday)

Hazrat-Ali-Birthday

14.01.2026 (Wednesday)

Makar Sankranti

20.01.2026 (Tuesday)

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

26.01.2026 (Monday)

01.02.2026 (Sunday)

Republic Day

Guru Ravidas Jayanti

15.02.2026 (Sunday)

04.03.2026 (Wednesday)

Maha Shivratri

Holi

05.03.2026 (Thursday)

Holi Duj

20.03.2026 (Friday)

Eid-Ul-Fitar

26.03.2026 (Thursday)

Ram Navmi




SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES (2025-26)

Month Themes Important Days

April Our Planet 07 Apr.-World Health Day
13 Apr.-World Heritage Day
22 Apr.-Earth Day

May Our Mother 14 May-Mother's Day
08 May-Red Cross Day

July Our Health 01 July-Doctor's Day

August Our Nation 05 Aug.-International
Friendship Day
15 Aug.-Independence Day

September Our Teachers 05 Sep.-Teacher's Day
16 Sep.-Ozone Day

October Our Freedom 01 Oct-International Day of Elderly
Fighter 02 Oct-Gandhi Jayanti

08 Oct-International Air Force Day
November Helping Hand 14 Nov.-Children's Day
Cleanliness & Hygiene | 19 Nov.-World Toilet Day

December Our Health 04 Dec.-Indian Navy Day
Our Wealth 07 Dec.-Indian Armed Force
Flag Day

January Our Soldier 15 Jan.-Army Day

26 Jan.-Republic Day

30 Jan.-Martyrs Day and
World leprosy Eradication Day

February Science and 04 Feb.-World Cancer Day
Technology 28 Feb.-National Science Day

March Equality 08 March-International
Women's Day




